@ Celtic English Academy

Adults 2021 Fees & Dates

FEES & DAT

ADMINISTRATION FEES 2021 TERM DATES FACTS
th — 1pth
Enrolment fee £50 WINTER 4% Jan — 12 Feb ACCOMMODATION
15t Feb — 15t Apr Arrival dav: Sund
) & Apr — 14 May rrival day: Sunday
Courier fee £60 .
SPRING 17 May - 25t Jun Departure day: Sunday
: 28th Jun — 13t Au
Accommodation placement fee £30 SUMMER 9 COURSE START DATE
P 16 Aug - 24t Sept Every Monday (except when there is a bank holiday
AUTUMN 27t Sept - 5 Nov Monday, classes start on Tuesday)
th - 17th
TEACHING MATERIALS FEE 8™ Nov - 17" Dec MINIMUM STAY
1-11 weeks £50 Although students can start any Monday (or Tuesday, when Monday is Tweek
a public holiday), Celtic English Academy recommends starting the
course on one of the term start dates. LESSONS
12 - 23 weeks £75 1lesson = 45 minutes
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 20 lessons = 15 hours/week
24 - 35 weeks £90 19th Dec 2020 — 3 Jan 2021 22 lessons = 16.5 hours/week
18th Dec 2021 — 279 Jan 2022 28 lessons = 21 hours/week
36 weeks + £100 30 lessons = 22.5 hours/week

BANK HOLIDAYS 2021
15t Jan, 2 Apr, 5 Apr, 31 May, 31t May, 30" Aug, 27th
Dec, 28t Dec

MAX CLASS SIZE
10 students

ACCOMMODATION

GCC online account and certificate for
Global Citizenship English courses

[e{e]V]:3:Y

LESSONS PRICE PER EXTRA
PRICES PER WEEK PER e | gzzm o Mok e HOMESTAY | HALF-BOARD WEEK NIGHT
Standard - Single room £145/w £20
General English* (GE) or 20 £230 £220 £210 £200 . . .
IELTS Preparation* (ELTS) 28 £295 £285 co75 £265 Superior - Single room with private bathroom £180/w £25
Superior - Shared room with private bathroom £165/w £23

Cambridge Exam (per person)

Preparation 28 £295 £285 £275 £265 Summer supplement (30th May - 26th Sept) £15/w £3
(GE20 + FCE / CAE)
. Full-board supplement (required for under 18s) £15/w £3
English for Work 28 £295 £285 £275 £265
(GE20 + Business English) Special dietary requirement supplement
Global Citizenship English (Halal, \{egan, vegetarian, gluten free,. dairy free, £15/w £3
22 £245 - - - lactose intolerance, nut allergy, shellfish allergy, etc.)

(GE20 + Global Competence

Certificate)

Room retention fee £70/w -

Global Citizenship English

Intensive 30 £310
(GE20 + elective + Global

Competence Certificate)

A weekly retention fee is payable if the student wishes to keep homestay accommodation while
she/he is away. A minimum of 2 weeks' notice is required and is not available from June to
September.

Shared rooms are only available on request if students are from the same household.

No dietary supplement is charged for no pork or no fish if the student is happy not to have a
substitute item in their meal. Otherwise the special dietary supplement fee is required.

Part-time Electives

. English Language Skills These options are suitable for

students already living,

. IELTS Preparation Skills 8 £65
+  FCE/CAE Cambridge Exam working or studying in the RESIDENCE | SELF-CATERING (Only 18+) PRICE PER
Skills UK. WEEK
. Business English
Standard - Single room - 7 sharing a flat £160/w
+ *Ladies-only classes are available for these courses, subject to demand. They may not be available
during July, August or Ramadan. Premium studio - Single occupancy with kitchen £195/w
Premium studio — Double occupancy with kitchen £255/w
ENGLISH PLUS
Summer supplement (30th May — 26th Sept) £15/w
A minimum of 2 weeks’
study is required before an Up to 6 weeks £400 Damage deposit fee £100
internship placement.
i i + Checkinis 15:00 and check out is 9:00.
Subject t
Sudectfoyourvisa «  Weekly cleaning of the flat's shared kitchen is included in the weekly residence fees.
. eligibility for work study N ¢ 8
Internship Placement rights. 7 - 12 weeks £450 «  Studio kitchen cleaning is the student's own responsibility during their stay.
. * Allflats, including studios, have a cleaning basket that is restocked monthly. All students are
Internship booki + encouraged to take responsibility to keep the facilities clean and tidy.
b:rz::’;sivzlez a?/)ea"s’tg; rv.:::ks The damage deposit is payable at the tﬁme of booking and refundable after check-out. Payment
before your course start 12 - 24 weeks £500 will be transferred after the check-out inspection.
date.
. One-to-one lessons are AIRPORT TRANSFERS
Private Lessons usually not available in July 60 minutes £60 —
(One-to-One) or August.
AIRPORT ONEWAY RETURN L A:Ss‘sEe:GeEr':)PER SCURNEY
Local School Visit 1-5 days in the same week. £75 P P 9
Cardiff Airport £40 £75 £15
Bristol Airport £90 £175 £15
All adult courses include: Heathrow Airport £185 £360 £25
«  Course book / eBook * Homework and weekly o
. Placement and speaking test assignments Gatwick Airport £220 £430 £30
«  Guided city tour of Cardiff : Enld_of cou_lr:_se repofrt . s dA; £300 £505 £35
. Free WiFi access 0 Celtic Certificate of Englis: tansted Airport 9

. Progress report

. Help and advice with further study

showing the final level and
attendance record
Access to the Student App

«  The pick-up point will be the airport arrival hall.

* An excess waiting fee of £15 per 30 minutes will be charged if the taxi has to wait longer than 45

minutes after the flight lands.

info@celticenglish.co.uk | www.celticenglish.co

| +44 (0)2920 344 805




TIMETABLE MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

08:45 - 12:00 20, 22, 28 & 30 LESSONS
13:30 - 15:00 28 & 30 LESSONS 22 & 30 LESSONS

Start and finish times are based around these hours, which is our regular timetable, but please note the start and end times for some classes will be staggered because of the health & safety measures we have to put in place
because of COVID-19.
13:30-15:00 classes may be delivered online depending on social-distancing measures in force at the time.

ONLINE COUR
ADMINISTRATION FEES PRICES PER WEEK DAYS pESSONS 1-4 WEEKS 5+ WEEKS
Enrolment fee £30
Online General English Mon - Fri 20 £180 £160
GCC online account and certificate £50
Online Exam Preparation Mon - Thu 8 £50 £50
(IELTS / FCE* / CAE®)
FACTS
COURSE START DATE Online English Language Skills Mon - Thu 8 £50 £50
Every Monday (except when there is a bank holiday
Monday, classes start on Tuesday) Online Business English* Mon - Thu 8 £50 £50
LESSONS ”
1lesson = 45 minutes Global Competence Certificate (GCC) Friday 2 £15
(For students studying 4 — 11 weeks)
PLATFORM
Zoom +  *Subject to demand.
TIMETABLE MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

08:45 - 12:00 20 LESSONS
13:30 - 15:00 8 LESSONS 2 LESSONS

Exact class start and finish times will be confirmed once the student has been tested.

UNIVERSITY PATHWAYS - NCUK

LESSONS MINIMUM

ADMINISTRATION FEES .
PRE-MASTER’'S PROGRAMMES DATES LENGTH PER WEEK LEVEL PRICE
Enrolment fee £50 Vear-Round Academic English 35 81
ear-Round Academic Englis 28/09/2020 - 09/07/2021 28 £12,000
Teaching materials fee £140 Route A weeks [ELTS 5.0
Fast-Track Academic English 11/01/2021 - 09/07/2021 24k 28 IELTBSZ £8,550
FACTS Route B weeks 5.5
ALL PROGRAMMES INCLUDE: Pre-Sessional English _ 13 B2
+  Orientation week Route C 12/04/2021 - 09/07/2021 weeks ® IELTS 5.5 £4.850
. Individual & group tutorials
+  The number of lessons per week will vary slightly from term to term.
LESSONS
1lesson = 45 minutes
OTHER SERVICES GUIDE EXAM FEES
UNIVERSITY ADMISSIONS SERVICE EXTERNAL EXAMS
Partner University Applications FREE for all Celtic students IELTS £180
FREE for students 24 weeks+ IELTS SELT £200
Non-Partner University Applications*
£200 per application for all other students Cambridge FCE £160
University Open Day visit From £50 Cambridge CAE £170
« *Excluding any PhD applications. Occupational English Test (OET) AUD 587
*  University Open Day visit includes return transportation but there is a supplementary cost depending on
the location of the university. Please enquire for more details. EXAMS TAKEN AT CELTIC
Language Cert £45 - £90
CV AND MOTIVATION LETTER CHECKING
Trinity GESE From £40
Up to 3 times £30
Trinity ISE From £150

NCUK entry exam £50
(Reimbursed if the student is offered a place on the course)

INTO entry exam (IELA) £100

+ These prices are only a guide and can vary depending on the choice of exam centre and test type.

CELTIC ENGLISH ACADEMY
18, Park Grove, CF10 3BN - Cardiff — Wales (UK)

info@celticenglish.co.uk | www.celticenglish.co.uk | +44 (0)2920 344 805




